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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
31/12/2025

To date
31/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 31/12/2025 Asma Thottungal 
Beeran 

Abdulkader (HSBN) Thanathuparambil, 
Aryankala, Chalakudi, 

Chalakudi, 680307, 
Chalakudi

  

2 31/12/2025 Eisa Shyhad Shyhas (FTHR) Thanathuparambil, 
Aryankala, Chalakudi, 

Chalakudi, 680307, 
Chalakudi

  

3 31/12/2025 Daniel Sebastian Leemesh P D (FTHR) Pallipadan House, 
Thirumudikkunnu, 
Kizhakkummuri, 
Koratty East P O, 

680308, Chalakkudy

  

4 31/12/2025 Manjuladevi Pradeepkumar (HSBN) Kaithakkadan, Poolani, 
Meloor, Kunnappilly, 

680311, Chalakudy

  

5 31/12/2025 Suni Surendran Neeraja M V (WIFE) 9/420, 
Thirumudikkunnu, 

Koratty 
Kizhakkummuri, 

Koratty East, 680308, 
Chalakkudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

6 31/12/2025 SINOJ SURENDRAN DHANA E S (WIFE) 9/420, 
Thirumudikkunnu, 

Koratty 
Kizhakkummuri, 

Koratty East, 680308, 
Chalakkudy

  

7 31/12/2025 REMYA BINESH  
BALAKRISHNAN 

(HSBN)

Karukaparambil House, 
Manakulangara, 

Kodakara, 
Manakulangara, 680684, 

Chalakudy

  

8 31/12/2025 NIMMY JOSE JIBIN (HSBN) CHUNGAN, 
PERAMBRA, 
KODAKARA, 

PERAMBRA, 680689, 
CHALAKUDY

  

9 31/12/2025 DEVIKA P PRASAD P V PRASAD (FTHR) 51/PONNETH HOUSE, 
NORTH 

CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

10 31/12/2025 SANDRA N V VELAYUDHAN N A 
(FTHR)

NEDUMPILLIYATH 
HOUSE, R B ROAD, 

CHALAKKUDY, 
CHALAKKUDY P O, 

680307, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

11 31/12/2025 V P AUGUSTHY MAGY AUGUSTHY 
(WIFE)

Vadassery House, 
Pariyaram, pariyaram, 

Pariyaram, 680721, 
Chalakudy

  

12 31/12/2025 MAGY AUGUSTHY V P AUGUSTHY 
(HSBN)

Vadassery House, 
Pariyaram, Pariyaram, 

Pariyaram, 680721, 
Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

13 31/12/2025 VIJU T T MARY K J (MTHR) 161/21 THETTAYIL 
HOUSE, NEAR N H 

BRIDGE, 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

14 31/12/2025 JASEENTHA VIJU VIJU T T (HSBN) 161/21 THETTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMBUZHA 
ROAD, CHALAKUDY, 

CHALAKUDY, 
680307, CHALAKUDY

  

15 31/12/2025 AMALA VIJU VIJU T T (FTHR) 161/21 THETTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

16 31/12/2025 JAISON M D SHAIJA (WIFE) MANDY HOUSE, 
KARUVAPADY, 

MELOOR, MELOOR P 
O, 680311, 

CHALAKUDY

  

17 31/12/2025 SIMON 
PUDUPILLYPARAMBAN  

VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
PUDUPILLY 

PARAMBAN (FTHR)

PUDUPILLY 
PARAMBAN HOUSE, 

KOODAPUZHA, 
CHALAKUDY, 

CHALAKUDY P O, 
680307, CHALAKUDY

  

18 31/12/2025 MINI AJITHAN K P (HSBN) KAIPUZHA HOUSE, V 
R PURAM, 

CHALAKUDY, V R 
PURAM P O, 680722, 

CHALAKUDY

  

19 31/12/2025 ASHADEVI K A AJITHAN (FTHR) KAIPUZHA HOUSE, V 
R PURAM, 

CHALAKUDY, V R 
PURAM P O, 680722, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

20 31/12/2025 SHABEER K A Aboobakkar (OTHR) Karippakulam, 
Kanalpalam, Kuttichira, 
Vellikulangara, 680699, 

Chalakudy

  

21 31/12/2025 DARREN JOSE JOSE C I (FTHR) Chalissery House, 
Rozario street, 

chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
680307, Chalakudy

  

22 31/12/2025 Ardra V B Baijumon V V (FTHR) Venginikadan, 
Kunnathara, 

KODAKARA, 
KODAKARA, 680684, 

Chalakkudy

  

23 31/12/2025 Edwin Shaju Malakaran Shaju Malakaran 
(FTHR)

105 A, South 
Maramkode, Kuttichira, 
Chattikulam, 680721, 

Chalakudy

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


